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	N
	ადგილი
	კოორდინატები
	სიმძლავრე
	ზოლი
მჰც
	 გადაცემის სიხშირეები 
	

	
	A
	B
	A
	B
	A
	B
	
	Tx-A
	Tx-B
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	ვტ
	
	მჰც
	მჰც
	

	ქართლის რეგიონი
	

	1
	გუდაური ანძა
	გუდაური 
ანძა *
	N42 29.256           E44 29.970
	N42 29.834           E44 28.975
	0,2
	0
	28
	8412,0
	0
	

	2
	გუდაური ანძა *
	ჯვარი
UTG ანძა 
	N42 29.834     E44 28.975
	N42 30.347  
E44 27.226
	0
	0,2
	28
	0
	8293,0
	

	3
	ჯვარი
UTG ანძა 
	ჯვარი
UTG ანძა *
	N42 30.347   E44 27.226
	N42 31.815   
E44 26.409
	0,2
	0
	28
	8293,0
	0
	

	4
	ჯვარი
UTG ანძა *
	სტეფანწმინდა
UTG ანძა 
	N42 31.815   E44 26.409
	N42 39.121  
E44 40.510
	0
	0,2
	28
	0
	8412,0
	

	ქვემო ქართლის რეგიონი
	

	5
	კოჯორი
ანძა
	წალკა TV 
ანძა
	N41 40.268   E44 41.301
	N41 28.019   
E44 32.284
	0,2
	0,2
	28
	8293,0
	8412,0
	

	6
	წალკა TV ანძა
	წალკა UTG
	N41 40.268   E44 41.301
	N41 33.326   
E44 27.600
	0,05
	0,05
	28
	12905,0
	13171,0
	

	7
	წალკა TV ანძა
	დმანისი TV ანძა
	N41 33.326   E44 27.600
	N41 23.638   
E44 25.372
	0,2
	0,2
	28
	8412,0
	8293,0
	

	8
	დმანისი TV ანძა
	დმანისი UTG
	N41 28.668   E44 48.521
	N41 21.719   
E44 50.376
	0,05
	0,05
	28
	12905,0
	13171,0
	

	სამცხე-ჯავახეთის რეგიონი
	

	9
	ახალციხე 
TV ანძა 
	ასპინძა *
	N41 37.809  E42 57.411
	N41 34.708
E43 15.594
	0,2
	0
	28
	8293,0
	0
	

	10
	ასპინძა *
	ასპინძა UTG
	N41 34.708  E43 15.594
	N41 34.470          E43 15.036
	0
	0,2
	28
	0
	8412,0
	

	იმერეთის რეგიონი
	

	11
	ქუთაისი TV ანძა
	ბაღდადი *
	N42 16.819   E42 44.186
	N42 03.473  
E42 48.624
	0,2
	0
	28
	8293,0
	0
	

	12
	ბაღდადი *
	ბაღდადი UTG
	N42 03.473   E42 48.624
	N42 04.191  
E42 49.539
	0
	0,2
	28
	0
	8412,0
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


